135200	Kennie	CC 6, AMENSON	5664,1	LOR3 GV IDA	
Surveyor.	Maria	1 FEET	SNMENT 7783 \s	Date / Time :	77/3/08
*	(a)		2	Registered in Merimen:	- My19
Pre-assign / CC	U/FTE (43)	TEN		9740	9975 HEX
Insured Vehicle	No.	4.11	Claim No.	: (3 4 0	1 1 may nuch
Name of Insured	PERSON	A stopHen compa	Policy No.	. Mach P	f902 (x
Q_Q		1 aucosles		NILLAN	WIE
Insured Tel No.	(1) (2)	HP: 1730-10	Make / Model	Ask -	TURS
Excess Sec II :5		D.O.A: 74 13/18	Place of Acci	dent: 1967	JW/P
_ Is driver the own	ter? (YES / NO)	Nature of Accident			
If NO, Driver N Driver T	And Mineral Anna Contract of the Contract of t	(V/L: (FE) / NO)	OI GIA REPO Insured Liabil	ORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA lity : % Fin	REPORT: YES/NO al? Yes/No
174 500	8€> S10	47T	SUT V	N 6	
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSE WSP Tel: Liab RMR	ility:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Regards (	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time				4	
7/4	at Day he	1		STAGE	DATE / PIC
Mon	100007	MI US CON LOS	· est - all	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
Mha	200 AN 1- WU	WA 1200 FF7 X 1 WA	1 40 W 1 1 1 1 1 1	Non-Reporting ltr (Final)	
Alista di Austria	GENERAL GEORGE GEORGE	tu Dire	nale (Vestion)	Notification ltr (if non-pic	Service and the service and th
3 418 6 9.1PM	The second secon			After call ltr to OI	HL HHO
	HORS THE DID VEN-	and the second s	D IO SOME UND	Documentation Check I	ist: Handler Typist
	Typege Japan 140 S	Producti,		Notification ltr (if non-pic	
	FINANC WAS LABILITY	CUSING.		After call ftr to Of:	
				Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher	
				Final Repair Bill:	
	A Professional Control of the Contro	10 22 22		Car Rental Invoice: RPITE	
RE	CEIVED 0 4 JU	2018		Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruct	tion:
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Fo	rm.
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time -	Sent By: -		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: 35-5-18	Confirm with: Pff		Confirm by: M##UA-	
	PP S\$3,472 (	days) Reduction:	32 %	Emi	ail Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 35.5.18	Confirm with [P]	2.0	Email Call	
Final Liability:		ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	98	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	: 670
Repair Cost: Wli6 Loss of Rental (LOR):			BR (< D) 940	(e)Initialia	A SING
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ - ( S\$ 33A-50 (\$84.45)	days) x + days)			1.11
Loss of Income (LOI):		x days)		9	12110
LOR only LOU or	The second secon	LOR + LOI [Tick only	one]		
GIA/LTA Search	S\$ >.00	The state of the s			
Medical:	S\$ -			1) Claim status: Nerma	l/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement	S\$ -	(e.g. Tow/ Indepen	ndent)		TP
Legal Cost	S\$ -	Sallered will gave New York		3) Survey fee: +	330 ±470
Total:	SS 1,003-34	Global Sum S5:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: \$5.5.18	Confirm with: 9m		Email Call	1
Payee 1:	S\$ \qui0\3.34	Name 1: PEGPISUS ENGI	HEERIG + TRADI	NE PUB NID	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

(08/11/13)		wef			
100	nen	nv.	MARIE	1	

	•	٠	٠		۰	
ъ	e	ъ	۰	۶,	и	۰
ж	٦.	A.	×	В.	- 1	۰

# ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:	Veh No: 52727266 Yr Regn: 10/17
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car LM.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck/Trailer or G/
To Inspect Vehicle No: 527256	Make: Hondo verel Hybrist
at Workshop m/s PLCS Sus	Colour Slack A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of /	Sp.Reading 2967/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No. SLD 4177	C/No: R 43/253.164 Gen. Cond: 600 / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inproper / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Jacob / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII/TS/Bim / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: - % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date / Time   Action / Instruction	Tyre Size: F: 2/5/601/6  R:  BS / OUT / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or  Front Rear  R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 7 mm  L/Bal. 7 mm  D.O.A. 2 4/3 / 8 D.O.I. 2 7/3 / 6  Survey held at /co(c., 6x/c) f  Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  Reco
	rays Of Repair:  Survey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  S+RSSI  Interview (\$ )  Tech. Invs (\$ )  Weekend (\$ )



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile				
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG18005	5664/Uea3				
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	98-16	Date: 27-03-2018					
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM				
	Insured Veh.	SLD 417T	Veh. Inspected	SLT 2725G				
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00				
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00				
	Assign From		Assign Date	27/03/2018				
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition					
	Make & Model		c.c	0				
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.					
	Chassis No.		Colour					
	Odometer	942	Steering					
	Brakes		Modification					
	General							
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres					
		Size	Make	Balance				
	R/H Front Tyre			mm				
	L/H Front Tyre			mm				
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm				
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm				
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	S. L. BUZZ DANGEL CO.				
5.		Ge	neral Information					
	Accident Date	24/03/2018	Inspection Date	27/03/2018				
	Survey held at	PEGASUS ENGINEERING	& TRADING PTE LTD					
	- 1200 1500-10 <del>1</del> 4, 55-100-1001 500	51 DEFU LANE 10 SINGAPORE 539216	A STATE OF CONTRACT AND A STAT					
5a.		A Walley To the last of the la	Remarks					



GST / ROC Company No:

201101/53C

Third Party Insurer: Insured's Veh No: Date of accident :

SLD417T 24/03/2018

Grab Rentals Pte Ltd 18 Sin Ming Lane #01-08 Midview City Singapore 573960

Quotation No: AR/QO18/03-1043 Quotation Date:

27/03/2018

Estimate To Repair

HONDA VEZEL HYBRID 1.5X AU

Vehicle No:

SLT2725G

Chassis I	No:	RU3-1253164 Pages :	1 of 1	
S/NO	QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	
3/110	- CONTINUE	SPARE PARTS		
1	1 SET	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING MEL	\$160.00	/
2	1PC	REAR GATE Sods 20	\$1,010.00	_
3	1PC	REAR GATE "VEZEL" PLATE THE	\$45.00	
4	1PC	REAR GATE "HYBRID" PLATE 144 /	\$60.00	/ -
5	1PC	REAR GATE LOCK 14/5hld	\$105.00	1
6	1PC	REAR GATE INNER RUBBER 70, 7	\$120.00	
7	1PC	REAR BUMPER (CENTRE)	\$810.00	_
8	10PC	REAR BUMPER CLIPS @\$5.50	\$55.00	
9	-1PC	REAR END PANEL	\$550.00	X
	11.0	2365	Tate Transaction	-
		1.5	\$2,915.00	2365
		LESS 20% -20%	\$583.00	-
- 1		LE33 20%	\$2,332.00	
		1892	\$2,500.00	
		MISC ITEMS		
33	100 81	The state of the s	child \$250.00	200
34	1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN GUM Scolar	ne \$65.00	40
34	1	REAR WINDSCREEN GOW		
		Total	\$315.00	
		lotar	240	
- 1	1		740	
- 1		LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES		
1	1	WIRE CHECKING	\$30.00	20
	14	TRANSFER REAR GATE COMPONENT FROM OLD TO NEW	\$100.00	60
2		CAVITY PROTECTION ON ALL AFFECTED AREAS	\$100.00	30
4		R&R REAR BOOT UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE TO REPAIR	6400.00	
5		REMOVE & REFLY HYBRID	\$100.00	00
		LABOUR CHARGE	\$700.00	(-) 2
6 7		## (#. 1977 pt. 1977	\$700.00	
1		SPRAY PAINTING	3700.00	600
		Tetal	\$2,030.00	_
		Total		1112
- 1		3 2100 VBV 10	1290	753
LKKA	n Consultant I	Total 3A22 Volv. 17/4/18 Insub Total Adays Insub Total Adays		74
the Ren	o Consultants hen airer of the following	ce notify	\$4,677.00	2.1
- 10 LEZILL	ey before a fer spray y	Sub lotal Adays	\$327.39	
or or other day	<ol> <li>minimized DRU(8) (00)</li> </ol>	DI Maranania I	\$5,004.39	
Parts pric	es are subject to confi	Totaly 11/1/2018	\$5,004.39	
· Third part	V Signer of his a classe.	110712010		

Third party survey is bit a "Without Pe
 No illegal modification(s) is allowed.

Please conduct the survey at and

Pegasus Engineering @ SME c/o 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Autobay@Kaki Bukit #02-15/16/17/18, Singapore 417883 GARY 8338 8418

Signature:

Dute:



GST / ROC Company No:

Third Party Insurer:

AIG

Insured's Veh No:

SLD417T

201101753C

Date of accident :

24/03/2018

Grab Rentals Pte Ltd 18 Sin Ming Lane #01-08 Midview City Singapore 573960

Quotation No: AR/QO18/03-1043

Quotation Date:

27/03/2018

Estimate To Repair

HONDA VEZEL HYBRID 1.5X

Vehicle No: Chassis No:

SLT2725G RU3-1253164

			Pages :		1 of 1	
S/NO	QUANTITY		DESCRIPTION	AMO	UNT	
	Lance .	SPARE PARTS	ON THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT		40.000000	
1	1 SET	REAR WINDSCRE		8	\$160.00	
2	1PC	REAR GATE	Sods D	1 3	\$1,010.00	
3	1PC	REAR GATE "VEZ			\$45.00	/
4	1PC	REAR GATE "HYE	BRID" PLATE ME		\$60.00	1
5	1PC	REAR GATE LOCK			\$105.00	
6	1PC	REAR GATE INNE	ER RUBBER		\$120.00	
7	1PC	REAR BUMPER (	CENTRE) DO		\$810.00	_
8	10 PC	REAR BUMPER C	CLIPS @\$5.50 rec		\$55.00	-
9	1PC	REAR END PANE	L		\$550.00	7
					\$2,915.00	
		LESS 20%			\$583.00	
					\$2,332.00	
		MISC ITEMS		1.1		52.7
33	1 PQ 84	REVERSE SENSO	R	cma	\$250.00	20
34	1PC	REAR WINDSCRE	EEN GUM Seclan	sec	\$65.00	Y
		Total			\$315.00	
2		LABOUR & MISC			630.00	20
1	ľ	WIRE CHECKING			\$30.00	100
2			GATE COMPONENT FROM OLD TO NEW		\$100.00	
3			TION ON ALL AFFECTED AREAS		\$100.00	20
4		내 회사들이 얼마나면 사람 되었는데 하다 하다.	T UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE TO REPAIR	4793	\$100.00	60
5		REMOVE & REFI		11	\$300.00	
6		LABOUR CHARG			\$700.00	-
7		SPRAY PAINTING	3		\$700.00	60
		Total	UKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:		\$2,030.00	
			To resurvey before after spray painting     To do pay decraped partis) during resurvey			
		Sub Total	<ul> <li>Pans prices are subject to confirmation</li> </ul>	- 9	4,677.00	
		GST (7.00%)	<ul> <li>Thurt party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis</li> </ul>	·	\$327.39	
		Total	Nip fliegal modification(s) is allowed     Supplementary nom(s) must be resurveyed and	- 5	5,004.39	
			is suggest to final approval from Insurance Company			l.

Please conduct the survey at

Acknowledged by Repairer

Pegasus Engineering @ SME c/o 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Autobay@Kaki Bukit #02-15/16/17/18, Singapore 417883

GARY 8338 8418



Your insured Veh No.

SLD417T

Your Ref

Our Ref

SLT2725G

Motor Claims Dept AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd 78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building Singapore 079120 Date : 17/05/2018

### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam

Accident involving SLD417T and SLT272 on 24/03/2018 at AYE TUAS BEFORE NORMAN	
Please refer only to the boxes marked (x).	
w We refer to the above accident our/your letter dated	
We have been authorised by the owner of vehicle no insured's motor vehicle number SLD417T	umber SLT2725G which was damaged by your in the aforesaid accident.
We are instructed that the accident was caused by the vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's v and expenses, particulars of which are as follows.	your insured's negligent driving and/or management of ehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss
Cost of Repair Loss of Income (days x \$ /day) Loss of Use(4 days @ \$84.95 per day Car Rental Fees GIA/LTA search fees	3,661.54 - 339.80 - 2.00
	Total S\$ 4,003.34
X We forward herewith the following relevant supporting	**************************************
Survey Reports & photographs (To be returned	within 7 days on demand)
X Final repair bill(Tax Invoice)	X Copy of NRIC/Driving licence
Bill/Receipt for the excess	X Copy of LTA/GIA vehicle search
Rental Agreement / Income Statement	X Non-injury motor report form
X Copy of the Insurance Certificate	X Letter of Authority
X Cheque to be make payable to Messrs PEGASUS I	ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD.
Any request for a re-survey of our client's vehicle m letter. The re-survey must be conducted at our pren	ust be arrange within the 14 days upon receipt of this nises, in the presence of our client.
Please note that you should send to us an acknowle receipt of this letter.	edgment of receipt of this letter within 07 days of your
Yours faithfully,	WE HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT
71	Date:
1	PLEASE CHOP AND SIGN

PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

encl:

# AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

TO: PEGASU	IS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD
FROM: HIRE	ER OF VEHICLE NUMBER SLT 27359
ACCIDENT I	INVOLVING SLD 47T
ALONG/AT	Aye Tuas before normation exit @ 7410312018 @1540 Hrs
	thorize you to act on my behalf in pursuance of my claim for loss of rental / ing the repair arising out of the above accident.
	erve as the 'AUTHORITY TO ACT'.
	beby authorize all agreed settlement payment be made in favour to PEGASUS NG & TRADING PTE LTD.
Name	: Winson Chuci
Name	S8026082B
NRIC	0. <del>5 </del>
Address	: BK 305A Punggol Kd #05-707 (821305)
Contact	. 86 84 188
Date	: 29/03/2018
Signature	
x (-	And

Hirer

### Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 4 April 2018 5:43 PM

To:

'stepereira@hotmail.com'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 417T/ SLT 2725G / OTHERS ON 24/03/2018

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18005664/Uea3

04 APRIL 2018

#### PEREIRA STEPHEN CONRAD

Dear Sir/Madam,

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 417T/ SLT 2725G / OTHERS ON 24/03/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be with held for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher Sng Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

# AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

TO: PEGASU	S ENGINEERING & TRADING	PTELTD	
FROM: OWN	ER OF VEHICLE NUMBER	SLT 2725G	
ACCIDENT I	ENVOLVINGSLT 417T / S	SLD 417T / SJG 5008R	
ALONG/AT	AYE / TUAS BEFORE NO	DRMANTON EXIT ON 24/03/2018	
We hereby a	uthorize you to act on our beh Ising out of the above accident	nalf in pursuance of our claim for all dam t.	ages during
This letter s	erve as the 'AUTHORITY TO	ACT'.	
We also her ENGINEERI	eby authorize all agreed set NG & TRADING PTE LTD.	tlement payment be made in favour to	PEGASUS
Name	: Grab Rentals Pte Ltd		
Co Reg No	: 201617200G		
Address	: 18 Sin Ming Lane #01-08 M	lidview City Singapore 573960	
Contact	: 6655 0005		
Date	:29/03/2018		*
Signature	SOUTALS SIGN	ES ,	

Owner

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{2}\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{2}\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{2}\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{2}\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{{\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{{\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\strack{\$\stra

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 27/03/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner **GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD** ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. **SLT 2725G** make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SLLT">SLT</a>
2725G (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this \_\_\_\_\_\_ (day) of \_\_\_\_\_\_ (month) 20\_\_\_\_\_ (year)

CKS

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



Grab Rentals Pte Ltd 18 Sin Ming Lane #01-08 Midview City Singapore 573960 GST / ROC Company No: 201101753C

Third Party Insurer : AIG

Insured's Veh No : SLD417T Date of accident : 24/03/2018

> Make/ Model: HONDA VEZEL Vehicle No : SLT2725G

Chassis No : RU3-1253164 Invoice No : AR/IV18/04-1002 Invoice Date : 18/04/2018

Pages: 1 of 1

	Pages :	1 of 1
QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
	SPARE PARTS	200000000000
1 SET	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	\$160.00
1PC	REAR GATE	\$1,010.00
1PC	REAR GATE "VEZEL" PLATE	\$45.00
1PC	REAR GATE "HYBRID" PLATE	\$60.00
1 PC	REAR GATE LOCK	\$105.00
1PC	REAR GATE INNER RUBBER	\$120.00
1PC	REAR BUMPER (CENTRE)	\$810.00
10 PC	REAR BUMPER CLIPS @\$5.50	\$55.00
	1	\$2,365.00
	LESS 20%	\$473.00
		\$1,892.00
	MISCITEMS	
1PC	REVERSE SENSOR	\$200.00
1 PC	REAR WINDSCREEN GUM	\$40.00
	Total	\$240.00
	LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES	
	WIRE CHECKING	\$20.00
	TRANSFER REAR GATE COMPONENT FROM OLD TO NEW	\$60.00
	CAVITY PROTECTION ON ALL AFFECTED AREAS	\$30.00
1	R&R REAR BOOT UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE TO REPAIR	\$60.00
	LABOUR CHARGE	\$520.00
	SPRAY PAINTING	\$600.00
	Total	\$1,290.00
	Sub Total	\$3,422.00
	GST (7.00%)	\$239.54
	Total	\$3,661.54
	1 SET 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC	QUANTITY  SPARE PARTS  1 SET REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING  1 PC REAR GATE  1 PC REAR GATE  1 PC REAR GATE "VEZEL" PLATE  1 PC REAR GATE "HYBRID" PLATE  1 PC REAR GATE INNER RUBBER  1 PC REAR BUMPER (CENTRE)  1 0 PC REAR BUMPER CLIPS @\$5.50   LESS 20%  MISC ITEMS  1 PC REVERSE SENSOR  1 PC REAR WINDSCREEN GUM  Total  LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES  WIRE CHECKING  TRANSFER REAR GATE COMPONENT FROM OLD TO NEW  CAVITY PROTECTION ON ALL AFFECTED AREAS  R&R REAR BOOT UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE TO REPAIR  LABOUR CHARGE  SPRAY PAINTING  Total  Sub Total  Sub Total  Sub Total  GST (7.00%)

Cheques should be made payable to PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

#### **PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD**

J

### **Authorised Signature**

If you have enquiries concerning this invoice, please contact Mr. Gary / Mr. Frankie at Tel: (65) 8338 8418

Mailing Address: 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Autobay@Kaki Bukit #02-15/16/17/18, Singapore 417883

E-mail: claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUE	FOLDER TRA	CKING										
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Subm	itted	Ins Auth'e	d St	atus	-	
Main	27 Mar 2018 Edit Reg		27 Mar 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,422. Edit Esti	1	\$\$3,422. View Rpt			R	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	R	aference	Cia	aim Detai	ls	r	Docum	ents	٦.	Show All	
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Cre	ated	by adjuster	1			
Insured:	PEREIRA	STEPHEN CONRA	D, ID: S7725758	3F								
Main Claimant:	GRAB RE	NTALS PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 201	1617200G								
Vehicle Re No.:	SLT272	SLT2725G						8 15:00 - :59 From LTA Reg	Date (Mar	7r)]		
Claim Type	: TP / 934	TP / 9340992257SG			Policy/Cov Note No.:	er 2100	2100468902					
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SLD417T				Policy No. (Claimant)		A29069766MKF					
				erroren errore	Excess:		MANUAL MA					
Repairer:	- Broke bedres between	managed and account to the control of the control of	ading Pte Ltd (HC	The state of the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a section in the section in the section in the section is a section in the section in the section in the section is a section in the section in the section in the section is a section in the section	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	with probabilities of the Control of the Control	The second section	and the second s	A SHIP WAS A STATE OF THE PARTY			
Handling Insurer:	WZ.Tan@a		e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65	-6419-300	10 [Har	ndled b	y Tan, Benni	e-WZ - 64	19 1718]	Bennie-	
Claimant's Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	) - Tel: +65 6	827 7888							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [	Handled b	y MARCI	JS CH	UA] [Fina	I Rpt du	e 06/04/	2018]	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compos	e Case Mai	
There are	no mail for this	case.										
ALL ASS	CIATED TAS	KS				View A	u 1 s	Search Tasks	Create N	lew Task	Complete	
Due Dat No results		Type Task	Group Subjec	ct Handle	r Ass	signed By		Completed		reated Or		

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

### Claim Documents

\*SLT2725G (9340992257SG)

[SLD417T]

TP

GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD

Mar 24 2018 3:00PM

[PEREIRA STEPHEN CONRAD]

Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G)	- Links	Thumbnail	-
1	28/03/18 12:05	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLD417T, Claimant: PEREIRA STEPHEN CONRAD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	land the same	Thumbnail	
1	27/03/18 16:18	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
2	27/03/18 16:18	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
3	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
9	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	3
18	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
21	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	2
29	27/03/18 15:18	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
30	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per ;	nage 💟	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
31	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load IPG	V
34	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	27/03/18 16:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	17/04/18 20:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
38	17/04/18 20:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	17/04/18 20:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	17/04/18 20:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	17/04/18 20:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per p	page [V]	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Boot Servery	Thumbnail	-
1	27/03/18 21:55	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
2	27/03/18 21:55	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	04/04/18 17:43	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	
4	05/06/18 08:44	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	05/06/18 08:44	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	05/06/18 08:44	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	05/06/18 08:44	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO	BE COMPL	ETED BY	SURVEYOR
----------	----------	---------	----------

TEAN			
$-1 \leftarrow \Delta r$	WE :		

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	-	7T (Insd ve	10.75	Model	:	HONDA VEZEL 1.5 HYBRID
	SLT2725G (TP veh) f Accident: 24/03/2018					(A)
Date of Accident:						
Partition and the second						7
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[ ] Ye		[X] N		
Repair Estimate			: \$		5,004.3	
Final Repair Cost			: \$	- 3	,661.54	1
Loss of Use			: \$		339.80	4.00 days at \$84.95 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$		0.00	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$		2.00	
Others:			: \$		0.00	
			: \$			
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	4	,003.34	•
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop G	IA Register	ed?	[ ] Y	ES [	X ] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Worksho	o:	Agreed	Liability	/100(%)
B) For GIA Regist	tered Wo	rkshop:		BOLA A	pplicab	ole: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:		(%)		Assess	ed Liabi	ility (*):0(%)
		- 11 h - 5	for chain			cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks		THE CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	STATE OF THE STATE		N. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakdo	wn			
1) Pegasus Engir	neering &	Trading Pte	Ltd		: S	4,003.34
2)					: \$	1100 2000 20000
3)					: \$	
JOANNE I	EE KHA	NG MIN		05 Ju 2018		
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte Ltd		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC6/AIG18005664/UEA3Q2

Date: 05/06/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: 2100468902

Claimant Vehicle No:

**SLT2725G** 

Insured Vehicle No: SLD417T

Date of Loss:

24/03/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No: 9340992257SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: **SLT2725G** 

Make & Model: HONDA VEZEL, 1.5 HYBRID X (A) Reg. Date: 24/10/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

LEB5953182 RU31253164

29571 km

Colour:

1496 cc

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No. Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side: 215/60 R16 Dunlop 7 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

Rear Right Side:

215/60 R16 Dunlop 7 mm Dunlop 7 mm

Dunlop 7 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

2.00 515.00	19 mana
0.00	200
7.00	)
0.00 740.00	36.45
0.00	)
0.00	)
2.00 1,255.00	26.83
0.54 87.85	5 26.83
.54 1,342.85	5 26.83
2	2.00 1,255.00 9.54 87.85

+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S\$84.95/day) (S\$) 339.80 + Doc/Search Fee (S\$) 2.00

> Nett Liability (S\$) 4,003.34

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/03/2018

Date Inspected: 27/03/2018 Inspected At: Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd

51 DEFU LANE 10 Singapore 539216

Estimated Period of Repair.

4.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

# REPAIR DETAILS

# Recommended Parts

	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1		*SET REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	160.00 FL	*160.00 FL
1		*REAR GATE	Badly Dented	1,010.00 FL	*1,010.00 FL
1		*REAR GATE VEZEL PLATE	Necessary	45.00 FL	*45.00 FL
1		*REAR GATE HYBRID PLATE	Necessary	60.00 FL	*60.00 FL
1		*REAR GATE LOCK	Twisted / Shorted	105.00 FL	*105.00 FL
1		*REAR GATE INNER RUBBER	Torn	120.00 FL	*120.00 FL
1		*REAR BUMPER (CENTRE)	Dented	810.00 FL	*810.00 FL
10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	55.00 FL	*55.00 FL
1		*REAR END PANEL	Repair	550.00 FL	*-FL
t		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	250.00 FS	*200.00 FS
1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	65.00 FS	*40.00 FS
chise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	3,230.00	2,605.00
		- List Item Discount on L	Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	583.00	473.00
			Total Parts (S\$)	2,647.00	2,132.00
1			*REAR GATE  *REAR GATE VEZEL PLATE  *REAR GATE HYBRID PLATE  *REAR GATE LOCK  *REAR GATE INNER RUBBER  *REAR BUMPER (CENTRE)  *REAR BUMPER CLIPS  *REAR END PANEL  *SET REVERSE SENSOR  *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT hise part, S=SpcNett, L=ListItemDisc.	*REAR GATE Badly Dented  *REAR GATE VEZEL PLATE Necessary  *REAR GATE HYBRID PLATE Necessary  *REAR GATE LOCK Twisted / Shorted  *REAR GATE INNER RUBBER Torn  *REAR BUMPER (CENTRE) Dented  *REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary  *REAR END PANEL Repair  *SET REVERSE SENSOR Shorted  *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT Necessary  hise part, S=SpcNett, L=ListItemDisc.  Sub Total (S\$)  - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	*REAR GATE

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	WIRE CHECKING	New	30.00	20.00
2	R&R REAR BOOT UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE TO REPAIR	New	100.00	60.00
3	REMOVE & REFIX HYBRID	New	300.00	0.00
4	LABOUR CHARGE	New	700.00	520.00
5	SPRAY PAINTING	New	700.00	600.00
6	TRANSFER REAR GATE COMPONENT FROM OLD TO NEW	New	100.00	60.00
7	CAVITY PROTECTION ON ALL AFFECTED AREAS	New	100.00	30.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,030.00	1,290.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >